
FR Middle East Trophy/UAE4 Series
29 January - 1 February 2026UAE4 Series

Dubai Autodrome - GP - 5390mtr.Sector analyse - Pre-Event Test Session 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

27 Oleksandr BONDAREV 2:01.065 141 40.152 47.763 33.150 2:01.06514 14 141 1 1

8 Scott Kin LINDBLOM 2:01.358 112 40.250 47.837 33.254 2:01.34111 12 113 2 3

29 Kenzo CRA IGIE ® 2:01.434 143 40.213 47.957 33.201 2:01.37115 14 142 8 2

99 David COSMA-CRISTO FOR 2:01.470 164 40.276 47.863 33.331 2:01.47016 16 164 4 5

19 Niccolo MACCAGNANI 2:01.547 145 40.397 47.849 33.301 2:01.54714 14 1410 3 4

10 Alp AKSO Y ® 2:01.628 156 40.309 47.914 33.374 2:01.59715 15 146 5 8

7 Theo PALMER 2:01.688 117 40.315 47.917 33.456 2:01.68811 11 117 6 13

14 Alba LARSEN 2:01.910 208 40.442 48.091 33.377 2:01.91020 20 2012 13 9

30 Andy CONSANI 2:01.914 139 40.486 47.934 33.475 2:01.89513 13 1516 7 17

42 Emily CO TTY 2:01.917 1510 40.472 48.024 33.366 2:01.86216 15 1515 10 7

32 Elia WEISS 2:01.941 1411 40.445 48.009 33.487 2:01.94114 14 1413 9 19

54 Jarrett CLARK ® 2:01.966 1412 40.386 48.144 33.398 2:01.92813 14 139 18 10

15 Joseph SMITH 2:01.994 1613 40.373 48.156 33.459 2:01.98814 16 168 19 14

1 Christian CO STOYA  SANABRIA  ® 2:02.003 1214 40.495 48.065 33.443 2:02.00312 12 1218 12 12

24 Rowan CAMPBELL P ILLING 2:02.014 1615 40.299 48.091 33.433 2:01.82316 18 165 14 11

4 Emma FELBERMAYR 2:02.121 1116 40.407 48.221 33.341 2:01.96911 11 1911 23 6

12 Adam AL AZHARI 2:02.210 1417 40.543 48.104 33.470 2:02.11716 14 1319 15 15

46 Iacopo MARTINESE ® 2:02.275 1018 40.461 48.049 33.592 2:02.10220 10 914 11 25

50 Florentin HATTEMER ® 2:02.296 1719 40.675 48.129 33.492 2:02.29617 17 1723 17 20

98 Payton WESTCO TT 2:02.336 1420 40.494 48.193 33.628 2:02.31514 5 1417 21 27

97 Platon KO STIN 2:02.443 1121 40.711 48.121 33.479 2:02.31111 11 1226 16 18

11 Bernardo BERNO LDI ® 2:02.588 1822 40.609 48.159 33.686 2:02.45418 17 1821 20 30

83 Jaber A. ALSABAH ® 2:02.618 1623 40.668 48.280 33.577 2:02.52516 20 1622 25 24

5 Bader AL SULAITI 2:02.647 1124 40.592 48.270 33.569 2:02.43112 15 1120 24 22

68 Rafael VAESSEN ® 2:02.798 2025 40.759 48.370 33.475 2:02.60421 20 2128 28 16

88 Thomas INGRAM HILL 2:02.806 1426 40.689 48.416 33.570 2:02.67514 13 1124 29 23

74 Vladimir VERKHOLANTSEV 2:02.882 1227 40.697 48.461 33.724 2:02.88212 12 1225 30 32

17 Zakaria DOLEH ® 2:02.908 1128 40.798 48.368 33.664 2:02.83011 11 929 27 28

69 Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG ® 2:03.034 1229 40.860 48.352 33.625 2:02.83712 15 1230 26 26

67 Dominik SIMEK ® 2:03.040 1830 40.754 48.206 33.664 2:02.62416 17 1827 22 29

55 Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL ® 2:03.393 1331 40.876 48.594 33.700 2:03.17013 14 1431 31 31

73 Roman FELBER 2:03.428 1232 40.882 48.657 33.561 2:03.10013 12 1032 35 21

26 Edoardo IACOBUCCI ® 2:03.457 2133 40.884 48.687 33.792 2:03.36321 9 1933 36 34

33 Tamás GENDER ® 2:03.803 834 40.989 48.610 33.837 2:03.43615 8 534 32 36

34 Ryusho NAKAZATO 2:03.902 2135 41.225 48.652 33.832 2:03.70921 13 2136 33 35

23 Brock BURTON 2:04.022 2136 41.376 48.750 33.772 2:03.89821 21 1639 37 33

77 Lucas PASQUINETTI ® 2:04.374 1937 41.233 49.070 33.854 2:04.15722 19 1837 39 37

90 Kaylee COUNTRYMAN 2:04.382 2038 41.171 48.864 34.132 2:04.16720 20 1835 38 39

6 Nasser AL THANI ® 2:04.524 1439 41.239 48.653 34.022 2:03.91415 15 1438 34 38
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